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Post - Laboratory Attendent 

1 15108567001206 SAJANSING SHIVSING JARWAL De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 165.00000

2 15111353005938 AJIT GANESHRAO ADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 156.00000

3 15100171005716 MAHESH RAMCHANDRA BHARMAL Schedule Tribe (ST) 145.00000

4 15108567001833 RAHUL GABRU PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 142.50000

5 15108604002014 AJAY WAMANRAO ADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 142.50000

6 15108567001597 RAJESH UTTAM PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 142.50000

7 15107993000111 SAURABH PRAKASH JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 137.00000

8 15126347005188 AASHISH SHAILENDRA DESHMUKH De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 136.50000

9 15111353005931 SUKHDEO MANGILAL RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 136.00000

10 15108553000360 AJAY SUBHASH RATNE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 136.00000

11 15126347004917 VIVEK BHAGWAT SONAWANE Special Backward Class (SBC) 135.50000

12 15126347005101 DIPAK HARIBHAU MENGAL Schedule Tribe (ST) 135.50000

13 15108553000580 RANJIT NATHU RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 134.00000

14 15108567001444 SANDIP RAMU RAJPUT De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 134.00000

15 15111353006163 AKASH PRAKASH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 132.50000

16 15111353006442 ASHISH RAMESH PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 132.50000

17 15111355006876 SHITAL BALU HANGE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 132.00000

18 15111353006371 HANUMAN GAJANAN BHOYAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 130.00000

19 15111355006673 VIKAS KAILASRAO RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 129.50000

20 15139978003885 PRATIKSHA DEEPAK PATIL Schedule Cast (SC) 128.00000

21 15111355006630 SHARUKH SHAKIL KHAN Open (Unreserved) 128.00000

22 15108553000457 ROSHAN SHESHRAO RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 127.50000

23 15108567001845 KARANSINGH SUHAS GAIKWAD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 127.00000

24 15111355006704 VISHAL VITTHAL TANWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 127.00000

25 15102612000971 VAIBHAV PANDURANG CHORMALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 127.00000

26 15140708007871 SUSHIL CHANDRAKANT AADHARI Schedule Tribe (ST) 126.50000

27 15140708007839 HARSHAL ANAND VEHALE Schedule Tribe (ST) 126.50000

28 15108567001600 GOPAL DHANSINGH SINGAL De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 125.50000

29 15127855007434 NARAYAN RAMDHAN CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 125.00000

30 15108567001589 RATHOD NILESH CHAMPALAL De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 125.00000

31 15108554004665 RAHUL SANJAY TODASE Schedule Tribe (ST) 124.00000

32 15111353006375 ATUL SADU MUNDHE Schedule Tribe (ST) 123.50000

33 15102612000822 BHARAT SAMADHAN JADHAV Schedule Tribe (ST) 123.00000

34 15108567001839 VIKAS PRAKASH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 122.00000

35 15108567001941 ASHISH DADARAO WAGH Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 121.50000

36 15108553000357 MAHESH NANDU RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 121.00000

37 15108588002999 BADAL LASHKAR CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 120.50000

38 15116681003621 SHAMAL ASHRUBA WADANE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 120.50000

39 15139978003884 HARSHALI NARAYAN PASHTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.50000

40 15108553000368 RAHUL DURGADAS RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 120.00000

41 15108554004447 CHETAN ANIL RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 120.00000
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6 15108567001597 RAJESH UTTAM PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 142.50000

7 15107993000111 SAURABH PRAKASH JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 137.00000

42 15108554004441 POONAM GAUTAM BHOWATE Schedule Cast (SC) 120.00000

43 15108554004716 NARESH SURESH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 119.50000

44 15108554004664 VINOD HARI RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 118.50000

45 15111355006669 MAHENDRA FULCHAND JADHAO De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 118.50000

46 15126347004924 SACHIN RAMDAS RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 118.50000

47 15100458002721 SANDEEP ASHOK GADHAVE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 118.00000

48 15107993000124 SADANAND VILAS CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 116.50000

49 15111355007073 AMOL RAMESH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 116.50000

50 15108564002388 NITIN VINAYAK VALVI Schedule Tribe (ST) 115.00000

51 15111355006915 MANGESH VALMIK MANE Special Backward Class (SBC) 113.50000

52 15111355006851 SWAPNIL ANANDRAO JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 112.50000

53 15108564002390 RAHUL JAGANNATH PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 112.50000

54 15108553000361 SACHIN SUBHASH AADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 112.50000

55 15108554004536 ANAND VILAS CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 112.50000

56 15108554004667 PRAPHULL PUNDLIK CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 112.00000

57 15126347004912 BHUSHAN LAXMAN KULTHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.50000

58 15111355007075 SOUDAGAR BHAGVAT SHINDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 111.50000

59 15108604002069 RAMESH SHESHERAO JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 111.00000

60 15111353005928 ANIL ULHAS RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 110.50000

61 15108554004460 ABHISHEK VISHNU CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 110.50000

62 15108554004694 PRAMOD SUBHASH MIRASHE Schedule Tribe (ST) 110.00000

63 15108567001602 KAMLESH KAILAS JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 109.00000

64 15127855007428 DNYANESHWAR SUNDAR RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 108.50000

65 15108553000359 NICKY SUBHASH CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 108.50000

66 15102612000818 AMOL GANESH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 108.50000

67 15108554004669 RAJAT SHANKAR HEKAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 108.00000

68 15102612000972 AVINASH SUBHASH ADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 108.00000

69 15111355006850 KRISHNA GOPINATH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 107.50000

70 15140815004112 SWABHIMAN BHAGWAN RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 107.00000

71 15108567001596 LAKHAN DIWANSING JONWAL De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 106.00000

72 15108567001462 ANNASAHEB BHAGWAT HARALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 106.00000

73 15108554004451 AVINASH SHAMRAO NANNAWARE Schedule Tribe (ST) 106.00000

74 15126347004913 ARUN DEVIDAS MANJULE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 105.00000

75 15108553000599 ROHIDAS RAMESH JADHAO De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 105.00000

76 15132541005287 PRASHANT LAHANU KEDAR Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 105.00000

77 15102612000824 AMOL LAKSHAMAN KHAJBHAGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.50000

78 15108553000681 RAM SUDHAKAR RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 104.50000

79 15132541005289 AMIT PARAG CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 104.00000

80 15108564002287 RAVINDRA BHAGWAN JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 104.00000

81 15132541005342 RANJIT SHIVAJI JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 104.00000
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6 15108567001597 RAJESH UTTAM PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 142.50000

7 15107993000111 SAURABH PRAKASH JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 137.00000

82 15108567001832 VINAYAK LAHUSING CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 103.50000

83 15107993000195 GOPAL RAJU JADHAO De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 103.00000

84 15102612000816 KARAN PRALHAD JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 103.00000

85 15111355007071 SAMADHAN DAMU PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 102.50000

86 15108567001455 DNYANESHWAR DILIP JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 102.50000

87 15102612000823 PAVAN ROHIDAS JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 102.50000

88 15111353006392 BALKRISHNA SHANKAR SAPKAL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 102.00000

89 15111355006848 RAVINDRA MARUTI DAGADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 101.50000

90 15111355006714 RUSHIKESH KALYAN GITTE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 101.00000

91 15100458002701 SAMRUDDHI RAJENDRA JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 100.00000

92 15100171005714 GAURAV SAHEBRAO PATIL De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 99.50000

93 15108567001129 KUNAL ANKUSH THENG De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 99.50000

94 15111355007097 VANITA NIVASRAO GHUGE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 99.50000

95 15111353006010 DATTA MADAN RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 98.50000

96 15108553000586 PRADNYA JANARDHAN BHISE Schedule Cast (SC) 98.50000

97 15108567001150 DINESH MADAN RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 98.00000

98 15102612000827 RAVINDRA SITARAM GOMLADU De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 98.00000

99 15111353006162 ZUMBAR BALIRAM GORE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 97.50000

100 15139978003883 SAMPADA MARUTI PATIL Special Backward Class (SBC) 97.50000

101 15111353005927 PANJAB GANESH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 97.50000

102 15108554004317 PAPPU BADRI PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 97.50000

103 15111353005925 SAYALI DILIP INAMDAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 97.50000

104 15137228007522 KIRAN RAJENDRA DHAYTADAK Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 96.50000

105 15108588002995 NIKHIL NARHARI MUNGEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 96.50000

106 15108588003074 SANTOSH RAJKUMAR KASLE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 96.00000

107 15100458002556 PRAVIN MADHUKARRAO SHISODIYA De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 95.50000

108 15108553000355 VAISHNAVI DILIP THAKARE Special Backward Class (SBC) 95.00000

109 15108564002392 SAIRAJ ANIL PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 94.50000

110 15111353006156 SAKHARAM JANU GAWAS

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 94.00000

111 15107993000150 KINIL SUDAM RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 94.00000

112 15108553000579 PANDURANG BHASKAR MAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 93.00000

113 15107993000128 NISHANT KUNDAN JADHAO De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 93.00000

114 15111353006161 SUSHANT RAMA GURAV Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 93.00000

115 15137368005457 DEVIDAS SHRAVAN PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 92.50000

116 15108567001595 RAJESH CHANDRAKANT UBALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 92.50000

117 15108553000377 NITIN KISAN PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 92.50000

118 15108604002075 GANESH SHAMRAO KALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 92.50000

119 15100171005725 DEVIDAS DHONDIBA PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 92.00000

120 15107993000114 SANDIP GOVINDRAO THAKRE Schedule Tribe (ST) 90.50000

121 15111355007076 UMAKANT SIDDHESHWAR JALKOTE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 90.50000

122 15126347005105 SRUSHTI SANJAY KESEKAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 90.50000

123 15126347004937 HARISHCHANDRA SHIVAJI HAGAWANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 90.00000
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6 15108567001597 RAJESH UTTAM PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 142.50000

7 15107993000111 SAURABH PRAKASH JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 137.00000

124 15126347004948 SUNIL RAMAN NIKAM

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 90.00000

125 15108554004232 NAINA HIRASING MASKE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 89.50000

126 15108554004448 SUBODH PRAKASH MADAVI Schedule Tribe (ST) 89.50000

127 15108554004450 AKASH CHANDRAKANT DARLINGE Open (Unreserved) 89.00000

128 15107993000116

ISHWARCHANDRA RAMESHCHANDRA 

NAIK De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 89.00000

129 15108553000365 CHETAN LAXMAN RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 88.00000

130 15108554004763 AKSHAY VITTHAL CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 88.00000

131 15137368005453 KOMAL PANDURANG ANDHALE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 88.00000

132 15140708007842 SNEHA RAMRAO GITE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 87.50000

133 15108567001128 NITIN DHONDIRAM DUDHATE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 87.50000

134 15108567001339 SHIVAJI ARJUN TARFE Schedule Tribe (ST) 87.50000

135 15108567001401 ASHOK MANJITRAO FALAKE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 87.00000

136 15132541005288 RAVINDRA KALURAM THAKARE Schedule Tribe (ST) 87.00000

137 15126347005114 ANESH UKADYA THINGLE Schedule Tribe (ST) 86.50000

138 15111355007083 SAGAR RAJENDRA MECHKAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 86.00000

139 15126347005106 DNYANESHWAR VASUSEO PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 85.00000

140 15132541005286 UMESH GHANSHYAM JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 85.00000

141 15108567001125 PRASHANT RAMESHWAR WANKHEDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 85.00000

142 15108553000581 VARSHA HARIDAS KUTEMATE Special Backward Class (SBC) 84.50000

143 15100458002722 SUNIL CHANDRAKANT BUDHAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 84.00000

144 15108554004476 SNEHA ISHWARDAYAL PATLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 84.00000

145 15108588003172 AJAY VIJAY RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 83.50000

146 15108567001843 VAIBHAV DAGDUSINGH THAKUR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 83.50000

147 15108588003174 GAYATRI SANJAY JONDHALE Open (Unreserved) 82.50000

148 15115927003460 DINESH GAJENDRA PATHAK Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 82.00000

149 15100171005717 SACHIN TUKARAM JADHAV Schedule Tribe (ST) 82.00000

150 15108553000364 DHIRAJ LANKESHWAR NINAWE Special Backward Class (SBC) 80.50000

151 15111355007110 AKASH HONA LANDE Schedule Tribe (ST) 80.50000

152 15111353006462 MEGHARAJ SADU SAHARE Schedule Tribe (ST) 80.00000

153 15108564002224 ABHIJIT SHRIKANT JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 79.50000

154 15108553000423 ANKUSH VILAS RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 79.50000

155 15100171005626 NIRGUDA ASHOK PANDURANG Schedule Tribe (ST) 79.50000

156 15108554004526 HARSHA VITTHAL HORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 79.00000

157 15102612000820 AKSHAY MADHAVRAO JAGTAP Schedule Tribe (ST) 79.00000

158 15140708007847 GAJANAN ANIL RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 79.00000

159 15108567001831 KUNTA DNYANESHWAR SARUK Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 79.00000

160 15111353006231 AJITKUMAR ASHOKRAO SHINDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 78.00000

161 15111355007187 ASHWINI KISAN KASHID Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.50000

162 15137368005455 NITIN BALASAHEB PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.50000

163 15108553000363 KOMAL DILIP WANKHADE Schedule Cast (SC) 77.50000
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6 15108567001597 RAJESH UTTAM PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 142.50000

7 15107993000111 SAURABH PRAKASH JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 137.00000

164 15108604002070 KAMALESHWAR BABU JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 77.00000

165 15108567001341 SHASHANK SHIVAJI JADHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 76.50000

166 15108564002221 PRATHAMESH RAVINDRA VASUDEV Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 76.00000

167 15137368005454 SANDIP BHIKA PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 75.00000

168 15100458002538 NIKITA LALA DUBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 74.50000

169 15116681003623 LEENA JANARDAN KUMATHEKAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 74.00000

170 15107993000113 PRADIP DASHRATH SHELKE Schedule Tribe (ST) 74.00000

171 15111353005929 PUJA LAXMAN BHARMAL Schedule Tribe (ST) 74.00000

172 15108567001441 CHHAGAN GOPICHAND CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 73.50000

173 15140170007346 BABAN RAMU YEDAGE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 73.50000

174 15103596007260 KOMAL SUDHIR TADKAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 73.50000

175 15111353006159 MUKTAR ADAM MULANI Other Backward Class (OBC) 73.00000

176 15115927003458 PRITI CHANDRAKANT SONAVANE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 72.50000

177 15100458002537 RAJASHRI SHIVRAM LAMBORE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 72.50000

178 15108564002226 SHUBHANGI SURYAKANT BHARATE Special Backward Class (SBC) 72.00000

179 15111353006160 ARAVIND JOTIRAM SAKHARKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 71.00000

180 15137228007513 SHRIPAT BHAGA KOKATARE Schedule Tribe (ST) 70.50000

181 15111355006852 PRASHANT SAUDAGAR THORAT

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 70.50000

182 15111353006372 SHARAD SHIVAJI JAGTAP

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 70.00000

183 15108588002992 KANCHAN SUBHASH GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 70.00000

184 15132541005285 SUREKHA RAMCHANDRA SABALE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 70.00000

185 15100458002540 ANAMIKA ASHOK MANE Open (Unreserved) 70.00000

186 15108554004442 RAHUL MAROTI BAWANE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 70.00000

187 15126347004910 VEDANT SANDIP DESHMANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 69.50000

188 15140708007661 RUDHIRA  BHAGAT Schedule Cast (SC) 69.00000

189 15108588002994 SANYUKTA SHANKAR SAWANT Open (Unreserved) 69.00000

190 15108554004449 BHAIRAV DAYARAM MADAVI Schedule Tribe (ST) 69.00000

191 15108554004226 SHYAM MANOHAR CHVAHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 68.00000

192 15111353006373 ARVIND VAMAN GHORPADE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 67.50000

193 15111355006629 KAILAS VISHNU AWTAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 67.50000

194 15102612000825 AARTI JAGGANATH MAGAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 67.50000

195 15108567001929 NAGORAO SALIKRAM KAMBLE Schedule Tribe (ST) 67.50000

196 15102612000826 VAISHNAVI NARESH YADAV Open (Unreserved) 67.50000

197 15115927003456 PANKAJ KARAMSING VALVI Schedule Tribe (ST) 67.00000

198 15137228007512 PRATIKSHA SURESH PARDESHI De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 66.00000

199 15108553000356 ASHWIN DHENA CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 65.50000

200 15132541005290 HANUMANT AMRUTA SHID Schedule Tribe (ST) 65.50000

201 15140708007639 DNYANESHWARI DEEPAK MORE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 65.50000

202 15111355006654 ANITA KESHAV GUTTE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 65.00000

203 15116681003618 AMAR DINAKAR KAMBALE Schedule Cast (SC) 63.50000
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6 15108567001597 RAJESH UTTAM PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 142.50000

7 15107993000111 SAURABH PRAKASH JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 137.00000

204 15108554004446 MAHESH SANJAY MARBHATE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 63.50000

205 15108567001593 SHUBHANGI NAMDEV KATARE Schedule Cast (SC) 63.00000

206 15115927003473 PRIYANKA LAXMAN BHABAD Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 63.00000

207 15108553000574 KARAN SHANTILAL RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 63.00000

208 15140708007638 KUNAL GIRISH JETHWA Schedule Cast (SC) 61.50000

209 15108564002386 AKSHAY NITEEN KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 61.00000

210 15108564002391 PRANITA SURYKANT KUMBHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 61.00000

211 15103730002828 PRIYANKA RAMDAS UTTEKAR Open (Unreserved) 60.50000

212 15100171005624 HIMANSHU RAJENDRA WAGHMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 59.00000

213 15137368005452 KSHIRSAGAR SACHIN SUBHASH Open (Unreserved) 58.00000

214 15116681003624 ROHAN ANAND SORATE Schedule Cast (SC) 58.00000

215 15108554004663 TEJASWINI VINOD BOTKAWAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 58.00000

216 15137228007511 PRIYANKA SANDIP SANKHE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 57.50000

217 15140815004054 POURNIMA NANDU HIWALE Schedule Cast (SC) 57.00000

218 15126347004934 NITYANAND LAXMAN GAIKWAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 56.00000

219 15139978003886 BHAVIKA DEEPAK SOLANKI Schedule Cast (SC) 55.50000

220 15100458002539 SONU JYOTISING RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 55.00000

221 15140815004058 ASHLESHA RAJENDRA WAGHMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 55.00000

222 15111353005926 RAHUL RAJU CHAVAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 52.50000

223 15108567001829 KHUSHBU AFSAR SHAIKH Open (Unreserved) 52.50000

224 15126347005142 RAHUL NANDKISHOR PARDESHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 52.00000

225 15140815004055 SAPANA GANESHRAO RAYBOLE Special Backward Class (SBC) 51.50000

226 15108564002222 RAVI NITIN KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 51.50000

227 15108553000366 KASHISH RAJESH CHAVHAN Schedule Tribe (ST) 51.50000

228 15108553000573 NILESH MADHUKAR GANGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 50.00000

229 15108553000367 KALYANI MADHUKAR PAIKRAO Schedule Cast (SC) 50.00000

230 15111353006157 KAJAL NAMDEO SHELKE Schedule Tribe (ST) 49.50000

231 15140815004057 VISHAL RAJARAM SANAP Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 49.00000

232 15100458002704 AJAY SUBHASH SANGLE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 49.00000

233 15108567001122 SOMINATH RADHAKISAN LANDGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 49.00000

234 15102612000970 SOFIYAN SHAH KHALID SHAH Other Backward Class (OBC) 49.00000

235 15100458002707

OMKAR SHANKAR KHATAL SHANKAR 

KHATAL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 49.00000

236 15103730002829 MANISHA SHANTARAM GOVALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 48.50000

237 15140815004056 RESHMA RAMESH JAGTAP Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 48.50000

238 15100458002756 ANITA DATTU FUNDE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 48.00000

239 15108553000369 AKASH ASHOK CHAUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 47.50000

240 15108564002393 VANASHREE SUBHASH JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 47.50000

241 15126347004918 RAHUL ASHOK SHIRSATH Schedule Cast (SC) 47.00000
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6 15108567001597 RAJESH UTTAM PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 142.50000

7 15107993000111 SAURABH PRAKASH JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 137.00000

242 15100171005625 SAHIL KAILASH WAGHMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 47.00000

243 15108588002993 PRIYANKA ATISH PAGARE Schedule Cast (SC) 46.00000

244 15116681003620 BABITA UMESH MAHTO Open (Unreserved) 46.00000

245 15103730002830 KARISHMA SAMBHAJI MOHITE Schedule Cast (SC) 45.50000

246 15108553000577 JAYSHRI ANNAJI RAMTEKE Schedule Cast (SC) 45.50000

247 15111355006635 SADDAM HAMEED SHAIKH Other Backward Class (OBC) 45.50000

248 15100458002536 DNYANESHVARI RAVINDRA WAGH Other Backward Class (OBC) 45.00000

249 15126347004916 KISAN VASANT PAWARA Schedule Tribe (ST) 43.00000

250 15111353005930 PRATIK PANDURANG WADAGE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 43.00000

251 15127855007429 AVINASH SOMA RENGADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 42.50000

252 15111355007077 ATUL TUKARAM DHADWAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 42.50000

253 15139978003887 APURVA SATISH MOHITE Other Backward Class (OBC) 42.50000

254 15108564002220 VAISHNAVI BALAJI SANGALE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 42.50000

255 15103596007259 VIKAS RAMESH MANE Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

256 15135342003763 ANJALI DEEPAK SOLANKI Schedule Cast (SC) 40.00000

257 15108567001590 AJAY SUBHASH GITTE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 40.00000

258 15108588003175 MEGHA KAMALAKAR TALEKAR Open (Unreserved) 38.00000

259 15108567001591 KALYAN SAMADHAN LOKHANDE Open (Unreserved) 38.00000

260 15108588003173 BHARTI DNYANESHWAR CHANDURKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 37.50000

261 15108564002385 ANIKET SANJAY JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

262 15108553000582 RADHIKA PRAKASH SONONE Other Backward Class (OBC) 37.50000

263 15100171005715 KUNAL SANTOSH DAMASE Schedule Tribe (ST) 35.00000

264 15115927003507 AMISHA JASMIT KHUNT Open (Unreserved) 33.00000

265 15108554004225 RAHUL SHAILENDRA BORKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 33.00000

266 15111353005924 BABAN SUNDAR RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 32.50000

267 15108553000362 VITTHAL DHANAJI TIPRE Schedule Tribe (ST) 32.50000

268 15100171005719 NIKHIL HANMANT JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 32.50000

269 15102612000817 SHWETA MOTILAL GADPE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 32.50000

270 15108567001336 NAGESH SAKHARAM URADE Open (Unreserved) 32.00000

271 15135342003760 PRIYANKA BABAN WAGHTAMBE Schedule Cast (SC) 30.50000

272 15140708007837 PRAJAKTA VIJAY NIKAM Open (Unreserved) 30.00000

273 15108554004230 AKSHAY GANESH PADOLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 28.00000

274 15108554004668 PRAGATI SHAMRAO ARIKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 28.00000

275 15140708007841 RANEE DNYANESHWAR CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 25.50000

276 15108564002387 NITIN NANDKUMAR LAVATE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 25.00000

277 15132541005284 YOGENDRA VIJAY JADHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 25.00000

278 15108553000576 PRADNYA KAILAS INGLE Schedule Cast (SC) 25.00000

279 15108554004453 GUNJA RAJESH SANDEKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 25.00000

280 15108553000358 NITESH UDDHAV HANVATE Schedule Cast (SC) 22.50000

281 15108554004444 AASHAY SHUBHASH JANGALE Schedule Cast (SC) 20.00000
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6 15108567001597 RAJESH UTTAM PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 142.50000

7 15107993000111 SAURABH PRAKASH JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 137.00000

282 15126347005110 VISHAL SHANKAR SONAWANE Schedule Tribe (ST) 17.50000

283 15108564002225 KOMAL SANJAY PATIL Open (Unreserved) 13.50000

284 15126347004915 VAIBHAV KIRAN DEO Other Backward Class (OBC) 10.50000

285 15116681003622 TUSHAR GIRDHAR PATEL Schedule Cast (SC) 10.00000

286 15108567001830 PALLAVI VIKAS KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 10.00000

287 15140815004053 PRIYANKA SHAMBHUDEO SONAWANE Schedule Cast (SC) 7.50000


